

Amateur Owner Annual Nomination Form

01/01/2024 - 31/12/2024

For Adult Members who also hold an **Amateur Owner card** with the **Independent Pinto Horse Society Inc.**

Name:	Membership #:		
Address:	1	01111	
Suburb:	State:	Post Code:	
Phone: ()	Mobile: ()	7	
Email:			

I hereby declare that I do not train, give lessons or receive remunerations of any form, nor receive any form of sponsorship that will affect my application for Amateur Owner status as prescribed in the IPHS Inc Rules & Regulations, section 2. (e)

Signature: _____

Cash

Date: __/__/____

**To obtain an Amateur Owner card please send an A/O application (found in the membership application section)

		All and a second se	
<u>Fees</u>	Payment Details	Post To	OFFICE USE ONLY
	Bank Transfer	The Registrar, IPHS Inc. Processed By:	
A/O nomination: <mark>\$10.00</mark>	PayPal	PO Box 457	Processed Date:
	Cheque	Beaudesert Q 4285	Receipt #:

IPHS_pintos@outlook.com

A/O Approved: Yes/ No